
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 05.11.2023.

BHC37
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Holcmane Agnese 22.07.2013.
32 V Kaseress Kristofers Lukass 10.06.2012.
7 A Briļevskis Aleksandrs 07.10.2013.
30 A Ozols Brūss 17.05.2013.
0 U Priede Roberts 04.02.2013.
2 U Princis Rojs 30.06.2013.
6 U Sikora Marks 03.11.2014.
12 U Reidzāns Henriks 12.09.2013.
13 U Krišāns Henrijs 13.11.2013.
17 U Meija Rihards 02.08.2013.
21 U Krišāne Patrīcija 10.01.2012.
26 U Sushko Volodymir 10.04.2014.
27 U Leiss Adrians 16.03.2012.
28 U Linde Roberts Filips 28.03.2014.
35 U Kince Emīlija 28.07.2012.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Demiters Renārs Treneris
2 Princis Renārs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 04.11.2025. 16:03:15

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


